AMENDME	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MO	DIFICATION OF CONTRACT	CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES					
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE			4. RE0	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)				
0026		See Block 16C	1	1004380	(ii applicable)				
6. ISSUED BY	1	CODE 05114	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 05002				
NNSA M&O Contracting Operations Div NA-APM-13 Forrestal Building 1000 Independence Avenue, S.W. Washington DC 20585				NNSA Nevada Field OFC NA-00-NV P.O. Box 98518 Las Vegas NV 89193-8518					
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (N	o., street, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
Attn: JC 23500 W	SUPPORT AND TEST DHN MURRAY 105TH ST MD 300 KS 660618425	SERVICES LLC	x 10	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE -NA 0 0 0 3 6 2 4					
CODE 00	00002514	FACILITY CODE		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
08	30083514	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES		05/12/2017					
THE PLACE virtue of this reference to	E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIF s amendment you desire to change the solicitation and this amendment	PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN an offer already submitted, such change mnt, and is received prior to the opening hour	D DATE SPE nay be made and date sp		YOUR OFFER If by m or letter makes				
Z. ACCOUNT	TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA	(IT required)	Net Dec	rease:	-\$9,514,226.76				
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	S TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OR	DERS. IT M	DDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS I	DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.				
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.								
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGRE	EMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT T	OAUTHORI	TY OF:					
v	D. OTHER (Specify type of modif	.,		- 5 D1- (DDG 0000)					
X		DEAR 970.5232-4 Oblig		4					
14 DESCRIP									
The purp (\$9,514,	pose of this modif		ate Re	imbursable Funding in					
See page	e 2.								
Continue									
				retofore changed, remains unchanged and in					
	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Raymond E. Cruz, Jr.					
	W. Martinez, Preside	nt 15C. DATE SIGNED		JNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED				
	11777	S I IOO. DATE SIGNED	JIOB.	MILD SPAILS OF AWIEKILA	IOU. DATE SIGNED				

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

Mission Support and Test Services, LLC (MSTS) Contract No. DE-NA0003624 Modification No. 0026 Page 2 of 2

1. Detail of Current Funds Obligated under CLIN 0002B:

**Detail of SPP Funds Obligated by this Modification	Total SPP Obligation
Reimbursable - Fed	-\$10,417,374.23
Reimbursable -Non-Fed	\$903,147.47
Tech Transfer	\$0.00
Total SPP Funds	(\$9,514,226.76)

2. Department of Energy hereby revises Clause B-6, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS, as follows:

		Transition Base Term		Total Transition, M&O & SPP	
		CLIN 0001A	M&O CLIN 0001B	SPP CLIN 0002B	
Funds Obligated for Transition Activities		\$0			
Funds Obligated through Modification No.:	0025	\$10,000,000.00	\$654,756,300.95	\$96,763,618.06	The state of the s
Funds Obligated by this Modification No.:	0026	\$0	\$0	-\$9,514,226.76	
Funds Obligated Since Inception of			***************************************		The second section of the sect
Contract:		\$10,000,000.00	\$654,756,300.95	\$87,249,391.30	\$752,005,692.25